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1 1040385 234614 AHMHTPAKOIMNOYAOZ, OEODPANHX 14 NS

2 1041295 235551 KONTOZ, AHMOZ 6 NS

3 1041214 235461 XPYZOXOIAHZ, XAPAAAMMOX 8 NS

4 1041434 235708 AGANAZOINOYAOZ, AAEZANAPOX 3 NS

51041294 235550 KOAOBOY, MYPTQ ZO®IA 6 NS

6 1041550 235835 METZIT, IXZAN 4 NS

7 1040337 234560 XPHXTIAHZ, AHMHTPIOZ 14 7,5

8 1040911 235145 TZOAKAZL, EAEYOEPIOX 10 NS

9 1041162 235404 MNOAYXPONOIOYAOZ, BAXINEIOX 8 NS
10 1040881 235115 KAMPAAOZ, BAZIAEIOZ 10 8,5
11 1041308 235564 KYPITOMOYAOZ, ANAPEAZ 6 NS
12 1040162 234385 AOYKATAZ, XAPINAOZ 15 NS
13 1039594 233813 ZANIALZ, TTANATIQTHY 20 NS
14 1041110 235351 MAXAIPAZ, IOANNHZX 8 NS
15 1041143 235384 OIKONOMOIOYAOZ, MANATIQTHZ 8 NS
16 1041109 235350 MAPOYNTAZ, ATTEAOX 8 NS
17 1040887 235121 TOYPTIANAZ, TEQPTIOZ 10 55
18 1040689 234923 MMAPHZ, KONXTANTINOX 12 NS
19 1041414 235685 XATZHZTAYPOIMNOYAOZ, NIKOAAOZ 6 NS
20 1040786 235020 MAXOYPAZ, AHMHTPIOZ 10 NS
21 1041003 235237 AYTEPH, MANATIQTA 9 NS
22 1040996 235230 MMAAHZ, TEQPTIOZ 10 NS
23 1041364 235626 NATEAHZ, AAEZIOX 6 NS
24 1040400 234629 ZANAKOZ, MANATIQTHZ 14 NS
25 1041013 235247 NPAZZAZ, ANTONIOZ 10 NS
26 1040917 235151 NIZXOBAZ, AHMHTPIOX 10 NS
27 1039534 233747 2TAOOMOYAOZ, IQANNHZ 18 NS
28 1041348 235608 NTOYPMAZ, XPHETOZ 6 NS
29 1041395 235664 TPIANTAD®YAAOY TKEZOYAH, ®PEIAEPIK 6 NS
30 1040653 234887 ZAXOY, AITEAIKH 12 NS
31 1041196 235443 TZAKOIMNOYAOZ, XPHEZTOX 8 NS
32 1041675 235973 BOYPAIQTHZ, ZENO®QN 6 NS
33 1041671 235969 PONTIAHL, >TE®ANOZ 8 NS
34 1040803 235037 FEQPTIOY, ABBAX 10 50
35 1041649 235941 >TAGATOZX, AAEZANAPOX 6 50
36 1041218 235465 NEOKAEOYZ, PA®AHA 8 50
37 1040969 235203 KOYTPOYMIEAHZ, PAGAHA 7 NS
38 1039937 234157 FABPIAHZ, MANATIQTHX 16 NS
39 1041023 235257 ANTQNOTIOYAOZ, IDANNHZ 8 NS
40 1039884 234104 TZAMIMAZ, S TYAIANOZ 17 NS
41 1040136 234359 TZEAIOZ, XAPAANAMITOX 15 NS
42 1040435 234664 POAITHZ, AAEZANAPOZ-AIBANIOX 14 NS
43 1041376 235643 >APPAL, MAPIOZ 6 NS
44 1039898 234118 MANTAZOIMNOYAOZ, ATTEAOZ 18 NS
45 1041674 235972 2EAHZ, AHMHTPIOZ 6 NS
46 1040949 235183 AAE=ANAPHZ, AAMIMNPOZ 10 NS
47 1040867 235101 XATZH, TEQPTIA 10 6,5
48 1040182 234405 ANTQONOINMOYAOZ, XPHETOZXZ 14 NS
49 1040783 235017 MAKPINOZ, KONXTANTINOZ 10 NS
50 1040013 234233 =ANGOOIIOYAOZ, ZTEDANOZ 16 NS
51 1040891 235125 KOYTOYPAOZ, AOGANAZIOX 12 NS
52 1040641 234875 AHMOIMOYAOZ, EYAITEAOZ 12 NS
53 1040703 234937 2KYNAKOZ, MIXAAHZ 14 50
54 1040135 234358 KAPAAPAY, AHMHTPIOX-EAEYGEPIOX 16 NS

55 1040658 234892 KOYTZOOOAQOPOZ, IDANNHZ 12 NS



56 1040267
57 1040286
58 1040313
59 1040440
60 1040558
61 1041428
62 1041057
63 1041678
64 1041128
65 1041276
66 1041168
67 1040957
68 1041655
69 1041679
70 1040512
71 1041236
72 1041604
73 1041560
74 1041510
75 1041282
76 1041034
77 1040531
78 1040214
79 1040904
80 1041085
81 1040784
82 1041838
83 1040700
84 1040524

234490
234509
234536
234669
234789
235701
235295
235976
235369
235529
235410
235191
235948
235977
234742
235485
235893
235845
235791
235536
235268
234761
234437
235138
235324
235018
236155
234934
234754

MAYPAIANHZ, OP®EAX
OP®ANIAHZ, TPIANTADYANOZ
ZAPPHZ, IQANNHX
XOYAIAPAZ, NIKOANAOZ
ZYOAAH, IQANNA

2Q0Z0Y, AHMHTPA

ZAXAPIA, AOANAZIA
KAPANIKA, NIKOAITZA-TTIOYAIA
MMIKOZ, MANATMQTHZ
KAAYBAZ, XPHXTOZ
POY®OIAAHZ, TEQPTIOX
2APPHZ, EMMANOYHA
AEONTAPHZ, TEQPI10Z
NOYNTZH, MAPIA-AIONYZIA
KOAIOYKOZ, AHMHTPIOZ
BEPPAZ, BAZINEIOX
ZMYPNOYAHZ - XIQTHZ, ©EOAQPOX
MIMOY®H, PENTIAN
KATZOYAHZ, XPHZTOZ
KAPAETZHZ, ZQHX

BPETTOZ, APHX
MAKPYAAKHZ, AlMTOZTOAOZ
AHMOTOYAOZ, KONXTANTINOZ
TZOYKAZ, ZQTHPIOX
KOYPHZ, MIXAHA

MANTZAPH, AIKATEPINH
NTAAAMIEKH, XPIZTINA
XAAIKIOMOYAOZ, TEQPTIOZ
KQZTA, ANAPEA
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NS
NS
7,5
NS
50
5,0
55
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
50
NS
NS
NS
NS
50
NS
6,5
NS
NS
NS
NS
6,5
55
50
NS



